SECTION 5 - FITTINGS & BLOCKS156
Overhaul Ball Assembly Optional US-422TWedge Sockets
McKissick ®
UB500
Model Number
UB500 “E” Eye
Hook

3/8 US4T 1044300 4.6 1047310 0.6
7/16 US4T 1044309 4.6 1047301 0.6
1/2 US4T 1044318 4.6 1047329 0.6
1/2 US5T 1044327 8.5 1047338 1.0
9/16 US5T 1044336 8.5 1047347 1.0
5/8 US5T 1044345 8.5 1047356 1.0
5/8 US6T 1044354 9.4 1047365 1.4
3/4 US6T 1044363 9.4 1047374 1.4
MB4T85 1036009* 1036018 4 102
MB4T150 1036027* 1036032 4 162
MB4T200 1036036* 1036041 4 201
MB7T85 1036045* 1036050 7 109
MB7T150 1036054* 1036063 7 170
MB7T200 1036072* 1036077 7 210
MB7T285 1036081* 1036086 7 321
MB10T150 1036090* 1036095 10 216
5/8 US6T 1044354 9.4 1047365 2.3
3/4 US6T 1044363 9.4 1047374 2.4
7/8 US8T 1044404 20.8 1047425 5.3
1 US8T 1044417 20.8 1047431 6.0
1-1/8 US10T 1044426 46.5 1047440 9.6
1-1/4 US10T 1044435 46.5 1047459 10.5
MB10T200 1036099* 1036108 10 260
MB10T285 1036117* 1036122 10 365
MB10T350 1036126* 1036131 10 403
MB10T650 1036135* 1036140 10 718
MB12T150 1036144* 1036520 12 216
MB12T200 1036153* 1036529 12 258
MB12T285 1036171* 1036538 12 365
MB12T350 1036180* 1036547 12 403
MB12T650 1036189* 1036556 12 718
MB15T200 1036198* 1036565 15 298
5/8 US8AT 1044372 17.5 1047383 3.1
3/4 US8AT 1044381 17.5 1047392 3.4
7/8 US8T 1044404 20.8 1047425 5.3
1 US8T 1044417 20.8 1047431 6.0
1-1/8 US10T 1044426 46.5 1047440 9.6
1-1/4 US10T 1044435 46.5 1047459 10.5
MB15T350 1036207* 1036574 15 456
MB15T650 1036216* 1036583 15 753
MB15T1150 1036225* 1036592 15 1311
MB20T200 1036234* 1036611 20 298
MB20T350 1036243* 1036620 20 456
MB20T650 1036252* 1036629 20 753
MB20T1150 1036261* 1036638 20 1311
MB25T350 1036270 1036647 25 533
MB25T650 1036279 1036656 25 865
MB25T1150 1036288 1036665 25 1421
MB30T650 1036297 1036674 30 865
MB30T1150 1036306 1036683 30 1421
* Utilizes Crosby “N” style hooks with integrated latch. Replacement latch kit is S-4320. PL latch and S-4055 latch will not fit.
Standard Crosby S-5 Thrust style swivels can not be used with UB500 Overhaul Balls. For replacement swivels, contact Crosby Customer Service.

3/8 US4T 1044300 4.6 1047310 0.6
7/16 US4T 1044309 4.6 1047301 0.6
1/2 US4T 1044318 4.6 1047329 0.6
1/2 US5T 1044327 8.5 1047338 1.0
9/16 US5T 1044336 8.5 1047347 1.0
5/8 US5T 1044345 8.5 1047356 1.0
5/8 US6T 1044354 9.4 1047365 1.4
3/4 US6T 1044363 9.4 1047374 1.4
MB4NS85 1036411* 1036416 4 98
MB4NS150 1036420* 1036425 4 158
MB4NS200 1036429* 1036434 4 200
MS7NS85 1036438* 1036443 7 104
MS7NS150 1036447* 1036452 7 165
MS7NS200 1036456* 1036461 7 205
MS7NS285 1036465* 1036470 7 316
MB10NS150 1036474* 1036479 10 198
5/8 US6T 1044354 9.4 1047365 1.4
3/4 US6T 1044363 9.4 1047374 1.4
7/8 US8T 1044404 20.8 1047425 7.6
1 US8T 1044417 20.8 1047431 8.6
1-1/8 US10T 1044426 46.5 1047440 12.5
1-1/4 US10T 1044435 46.5 1047459 15.0
MB10NS200 1036483* 1036488 10 242
MB10NS285 1036492* 1036497 10 347
MB10NS350 1036501* 1036506 10 385
MB10NS650 1036510* 1036511 10 700
MB12NS150 1036519* - 12 198
MB12NS200 1036528* - 12 240
MB12NS285 1036537* - 12 347
MB12NS350 1036546* - 12 385
MB12NS650 1036555* - 12 700
MB15NS200 1036564* - 15 267 5/8 US8AT 1044372 17.5 1047383 4.3
3/4 US8AT 1044381 17.5 1047392 4.8
7/8 US8T 1044404 20.8 1047425 7.6
1 US8T 1044417 20.8 1047431 8.6
1-1/8 US10T 1044426 46.5 1047440 12.5
1-1/4 US10T 1044435 46.5 1047459 15.0
MB15NS350 1036573* - 15 425
MB15NS650 1036582* - 15 722
MB15NS1150 1036591* - 15 1280
* Utilizes Crosby “N” style hooks with integrated latch. Replacement latch kit is S-4320. PL latch and S-4055 latch will not fit.
Catalog
Number Stock Number Wire Rope
Size (in.)
Weight Each
(lbs)
Ball Diameter
A (in.)
SHB-15 2003822 1/4 - 5/16 15 5.06
SHB-20 2003830 3/8 20 5.38
SHB-50 2003831 1/2 - 5/8 50 7.12
SHB-100 2003832 5/8 - 3/4 - 7/8 100 9.19
Both styles available with
optional McKissick® Wedge
Socket Assembly
UWO 422T